Parts Information:
EA LE Compound Sliding Mitre Saw 305mm 230V
Model No: SMS12

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

Ig 01284757500 | dgy 01284703534 | Y sales@sealey.couk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 10f 3 SMS12 Issue 2 PL 9/03/18




EALE

Parts Information:
Compound Sliding Mitre Saw 305mm 230V

Model No: SMS12

Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
1 | sms12.01 EXTENSION ROD 39 | MSP58.SB MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS
2 | sms12.02 WING HANDLE M5x8mm
3 | SMs803 RUBBER FOOT 40 | SMS8.40 SELF LOCK HANDLE
2 | sms2oa BASE 4 | SMS12.41 LOCK PIN
5 | SMS1205 SCREW M5:80 42 | sSMs12.42 SUPPORT HOLDER CONNECTOR
6 | SMS12.06 PLATE FOR ROTATING TABLE 43 | GSMS8S GRUB SCREW M5x8 (SINGLE)
= | smst207 ROTATING TABLE 44 | SMS12.44 DEPTH ADJUSTMENT
8 | swmsi2.08 BATTERY COVER 45 | SMS845 WASHER
9 | swms12.09 BATTERY 46 | SMS846 SCREW
10 | SMs1210 BATTERY BOX 47 | smsiz47 GUIDE RAIL
| swsiz10 BATTERY BOX 48 | SMS1248 BEARING LM30UU
12 | sMs1212 LASER HOLDER 49 | SMS1249 REAR COVER
13 | MSP410.SB MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 50 | SMS12.50 PIN
M4x10mm 51 | SMS12.51 SPRING
14 | SMs1214 SCREW (M6x14) 52 | SMS12.52 CROSSBAR
15 | SMs1215 SUPPORT HOLDER FOR CONNECTION 53 | FWM8.SB FLAT WASHER M8 BLACK (SINGLE)
SUPPORT 54 | SCB830.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x30 BLACK
16 | SMSI216 CONNECTION ROD 55 | SMs855 WING HANDLE
17 | sMs1217 SCREW (M6x20) =6 | svss56 SHAFT
18 | MSP48.S MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 5 | smsa57 LOCK HANDLE
M4x8mm
58 | SMS858 WORK CLAMP HANDLE
19 | SMs1219 PLASTIC BAR (SMALL)
59 | SMS859 SCREW
20 | SMS12.20 PLASTIC BAR (BIG)
60 | SMS8.60 CLAMPING PLATE
21 | sMs821 WASHER
61 | SMS8.61 WASHER M6 BLACK
22 | NLN8SB NYLOC NUT M8 BLACK (SINGLE)
62 | SMS8.62 SOCKET WRENCH
23 | sSMs8.23 RIVET 2x4
63 | SMS1263 SKTHD BOLT M8X20- LH THREAD
24 | SMS8.24 GUIDE
64 | SMS12.64 OUTER FLANGE
25 | SMS12.25 STUD (M10x60)
— | sH17500160 WASHER 8x24 (NOT SHOWN)
26 | SMS12.26 SCREW (M8x25)
65 | SMS12B40 COMPOUND MITRE SAW BLADE 305x2.8mm
27 | SN8S STEEL NUT M8 ZINC DIN934 (SINGLE) o5 4m
28 | SMS12.28 SPRING 66 | SMS1266 BLADE RING
29 | SMS1229 LOCK HANDLE 67 | SMSI12.67 INNER FLANGE
30 | Fwmios FLAT WASHER M10 SINGLE ~ | SMSs12:66-30MM | BLADE RING 30MM OD (NOT SHOWN)
31 | NLN10S NYLOC NUT M10 ZINC (SINGLE) o8 | sMsacs SCREW (M5x6)
32 | SMS8.32 PIN SHAFT COVER 69 | SMS12.69 BEARING FIXING PLATE
33 | SMS8.33 LOCK SPRING 70 | smsazo SHAFT
34 | SMs834 LOCK LEVER ASS'Y 1 swsiz7t oI
35 | SMS835 PIN SHAFT NUT 72 | B/62032Z BEARING 620322
36 | SMS8.36 LIMIT STOP POST 73 | sMs12.73 BEARING HOUSING
37 | sMs12.37 SUPPORT HOLDER 2 | smszza GEAR (BIG)
38 | sms12.38 CUT POINTER 75 | smsazs CIRCLIP

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | |ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 2 of 3

SMSI12 Issue 2 PL 9/03/18



Parts Information:
EA LE Compound Sliding Mitre Saw 305mm 230V
Model No: SMS12

Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
76 | B/HKI210 NEEDLE BEARING HK1210 14 | SMS12.114 SPRING
77 | sms1277 SAFETY GUARD 15 | MSP610.SB MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD BLACK
78 | sMs12.78 SCREW (M4x8) Mex10mm
79 | sms12.79 STOP BLOCK FOR SAFETY GUARD 6 | SMS12.116 SPRING PLATE
80 | smse80 SCREW (M5x3) 17 | sms12117 PLATE FOR SAFETY GUARD
81 | smsasl RUBBER STOPPER 18 | SMs12118 SCREW FOR CONNECTION ROD 1
83 | svsss3 DEPTH ADJUSTMENT NUT 19 | smsi2m9 SCREW FOR CONNECTION ROD 2
84 | SS635.5B HEX HEAD SET SCREW M6x35mm BLACK 120 | NLN6.S NYLOC NUT M6 ZINC DIN 985 (SINGLE)
5 | SMs885 SKT. HD BOLT M6x25 121 | sMsi2121 CONNECTION ROD
86 | SN6.S STEEL NUT M6 ZINC DIN934 (SINGLE) 122 | SMS8122 WASHER
87 | B/620222 BEARING 620277 123 | SMS8123 SPRING WASHER
8 | SMST2.08 LOCK SPRING 124 | MSP634.SB MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS
M6x34mm
89 | sMs8.89 SELF LOCK CROSS ROD
125 | SMS12125 BRUSH HOLDER COVER
90 | SMS8.90 SLEEVE FOR CROSS ROD
126 | SMS12126 BRUSH HOLDER
91 | SMS12.91-N ROTOR (NEW)
127 | sMs8127 HOUSING
92 | SMs892 CARBON BRUSH (SINGLE)
129 | SMS8.HO HANDLE
93 | B/60002Z BEARING 6000ZZ
130 | SMS8.H02 CAPACITOR 33uf TNS2H 25x15
94 | SMS8.94 FAN COVER
131 | SMS8.H03 INDUCTANCE
95 | SMS8.95 SCREW (ST4.8x70)
132 | SMS8.HO04 SWITCH
96 | SMS12.96-N STATOR (NEW)
133 | SMS8.H05 CABLE CLAMP
97 | sMs8.97 SPRING
134 | SMS8.H06 SCREW (ST3.9x16)
98 | MSP410.SB MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS
Madomm 135 | SMS8.H07 CABLE SLEEVE
99 | swmasB SPRING WASHER M4 BLACK (SINGLE) 137 | SMS8.HO9 MIDDLE HOUSING FOR HANDLE
100 | SMs12100 TRIGGER 138 | SMS8.HI0 UPPER HOUSING FOR HANDLE
o1 | smsaro1 SCREW (M) 139 | SMS8HII SCREW (ST6.3x20)
102 | sMsT2102 SPRING 140 | SMS12140 SCREW (M6x28)
103 | SMS8103 SPRING SUPPORT | SMS12141 SCREW
102 | sMsa102 CIRCLIP 142 | FWM5SB FLAT WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)
105 | SMS8105 TRIGGER SLEEVE 143 | SMS12143 RUBBER FOOT
106 | SMS10.106 CONNECTION ROD 144 | SMS12144 LOCK SPRING
107 | SMS12107 CONNECTION ROD SLEEVE 145 | SMS12145 SPRING PIN M3X16
108 | SMs10108 DUST OUTLET 146 | SMS8.H13 SCREW (ST3.9x12)
109 | SMS10109 DUST BAG 147 | SMS8HI2 SCREW (M4x45)
10 | Msps1258 MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 148 | SMS12B40 COMPOUND MITRE SAW BLADE 305x2.8mm
M5x12mm 254m
m | SwM5SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE) 149 | SMS1291-N ROTOR (NEW)
12 | smsi2n2 REPAIR WASHER M6x30 BLACK -~ | SMS12.96-N STATOR (NEW) (NOT SHOWN)
13 | smsi2113 TRANSPARENT GUARD ASS'Y -~ | SMSi2LH LOCK HANDLE (NOT SHOWN)
— | smMs8RH ROTATING HANDLE (NOT SHOWN)

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | |ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 3 of 3 SMS12 Issue 2 PL 9/03/18



